
2024-2025 MSCF Chapter Presidents and Grievance Representatives 

College/Campus 
Chapter President Chapter Grievance Representative 

MSCF Officer Field Staff 
Chapter President Name Campus Email Grievance Rep Name Campus Email 

 
Alexandria 

 
Karen Meuwissen 

 
karenm@alextech.edu Kris Goracke krisg@alextech.edu Kent Quamme Chip Dykstra 

Anoka Ramsey Cambridge Kelly Meyer Kelly.meyer@anokaramsey.edu 
Angie Anderson (Fall 24) Angie.Anderson@AnokaRamsey.edu 

Kent Quamme Chip Dykstra 
Marko Marian (Spring 25) marko.marian@anokaramsey.edu 

Anoka Ramsey Coon Rapids Joe Erickson Joe.erickson@anokaramsey.edu Jim Biederman Jim.Biederman@AnokaRamsey.edu Kent Quamme Chip Dykstra 

Anoka Tech Jesse Oldenburg joldenburg@anokatech.edu Matt Rogers matthew.rogers@anokaramsey.edu  Kent Quamme Chip Dykstra 

Central Lakes Sarah Kath sarah.kath@clcmn.edu Gae Davis gae.davis@clcmn.edu Kent Quamme Kari Ann Cruz 

Century Carolyn Cook Carolyn.cook@century.edu Kelly Donahue kelly.donahue@century.edu Nicole Bietz Chip Dykstra 

DCTC Harold Torrence harold.torrence@dctc.edu Scott Gunderson scott.gunderson@dctc.edu Matt Dempsey Kari Ann Cruz 

Fond du Lac Keith Cich keith.cich@fdltcc.edu Andy Wold awold@fdltcc.edu Kent Quamme Kari Ann Cruz 

Hennepin Tech-Bklyn Pk Monica Erling monica.erling@hennepintech.edu Brent Newville Brent.Newville@hennepintech.edu Matt Dempsey Kari Ann Cruz 

Hennepin Tech-Eden Pr. Matt Holmes MHolmes@hennepintech.edu Brad Thorpe brad.thorpe@hennepintech.edu Matt Dempsey Kari Ann Cruz 

Inver Hills Laura Funke  lfunke@inverhills.edu Zack Sullivan zsullivan@inverhills.edu Matt Dempsey Kari Ann Cruz 

Lake Superior Steve Dalager timothy.brandon@lsc.edu 
 
Damon Kapke 

 
damon.kapke@lsc.edu Kent Quamme Kari Ann Cruz 

Minnesota State College 
Southeast-Red Wing Chris Schwertel christopher.schwertel@southeastmn.edu Rachel Daley rdaley@southeastmn.edu Nicole Bietz Chip Dykstra 

Minnesota State College 
Southeast-Winona Marc Kalis mkalis@southeastmn.edu Samantha Justin sjustin@southeastmn.edu Nicole Bietz Chip Dykstra 

M State-Detroit Lakes Pam Cummings pam.cummings@minnesota.edu KC Hanson kenneth.hanson@minnesota.edu Matt Dempsey Chip Dykstra 

M State-Fergus Ramona Heitmann ramona.heitmann@minnesota.edu Tony Thorstenson Tony.Thorstenson@minnesota.edu Matt Dempsey Chip Dykstra 

M State-Moorhead Don Drummond don.drummond@minnesota.edu Shawn Bjerke Shawn.Bjerke@minnesota.edu Matt Dempsey Chip Dykstra 

M State-Wadena Ken Rosen Kenneth.rosen@minnesota.edu David Nevala David.nevala@minnesota.edu  Matt Dempsey Chip Dykstra 

 

Minneapolis 

Jenny Sippel jennifer.Sippel@minneapolis.edu 
 

Gill Creel 

 

Gill.Creel@minneapolis.edu 
Nicole Bietz Kari Ann Cruz Stephen Healey stephen.healey@minneapolis.edu 

Todd Bridigum Todd.bridigum@minneapolis.edu 

MN North - Hibbing Jesse Dahl Jesse.dahl@minnesotanorth.edu  Dan Lidholm Daniel.lidholm@minnesotanorth.edu  Kent Quamme Kari Ann Cruz 

 Michelle Arnhold Davies Michelle.arnhold@minnesotanorth.edu   Kent Quamme Kari Ann Cruz 
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MN North - Itasca Derek Fox Derek.Fox@minnesotanorth.edu 

MN North - Mesabi Range Leo Lukas  Leo.lukas@minnesotanorth.edu Sara Matuszak sara.matuszak@minnesotanorth.edu Kent Quamme Kari Ann Cruz 
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MN North - Rainy River Rachel Berry rachel.berry@minnesotanorth.edu Joe Chlebecek  joseph.chlebecek@minnesotanorth.edu Kent Quamme Kari Ann Cruz 

MN North – Vermillion Reed Petersen reed.petersen@minnesotanorth.edu  Will Helms william.helms@minnesotanorth.edu Kent Quamme Kari Ann Cruz 

MN West - North Tim Buysse tim.buysse@mnwest.edu Shannon Fiene Shannon.fiene@mnwest.edu Nicole Bietz Chip Dykstra 

MN West - South Vong Rathsachack vong.rathsachack@mnwest.edu Jay Vargas  jay.vargas@mnwest.edu Nicole Bietz Chip Dyktsra 

No Hennepin 

Brian Timm Brian.Timm@nhcc.edu 

Deanna Forsman Deanna.Forsman@nhcc.edu Nicole Bietz Chip Dykstra David Mantini David.Mantini@nhcc.edu 

Kelly Lundquist Kelly.Lundquist@nhcc.edu 

Normandale Sally Dufner sally.dufner@normandale.edu Steve Bartell Stephen.bartell@normandale.edu Nicole Bietz Chip Dykstra 

Northland – EGF Brent Braga brent.braga@northlandcollege.edu Lynette Neppel lynette.neppel@northlandcollege.edu  Kent Quamme Chip Dykstra 

Northland - TRF Adam Paulson Adam.Paulson@northlandcollege.edu Joel Ziegler Joel.Ziegler@northlandcollege.edu Kent Quamme Chip Dykstra 

Northwest Tech Mark Johnson mark.johnson@ntcmn.edu Terri Bannor Terri.Bannor@ntcmn.edu Kent Quamme Chip Dykstra 

Pine Ann Boldt ann.boldt@pine.edu Janet Kinney janet.kinney@pine.edu Matt Dempsey Kari Ann Cruz 

Ridgewater - Hutchinson Beth Singleton Beth.Singleton@ridgewater.edu Walt Asmus walt.asmus@ridgewater.edu Matt Dempsey Chip Dykstra 

Ridgewater - Willmar Beth Singleton Beth.Singleton@ridgewater.edu Todd Thorstad todd.thorstad@ridgewater.edu Matt Dempsey Chip Dykstra 

Riverland Sherry Vietor sherry.vietor@riverland.edu 
Heather Earl heather.earl@riverland.edu Matt Dempsey Kari Ann Cruz 

 Luke Mulder luke.mulder@riverland.edu 

Rochester Heather Sklenicka Heather.Sklenicka@rctc.edu Jeff Lepper Jeff.Lepper@rctc.edu Nicole Bietz Kari Ann Cruz 

Saint Paul Mindy Travers mindy.travers@saintpaul.edu Aaron Bommatiro aaron.bommarito@saintpaul.edu Nicole Bietz Kari Ann Cruz 

South Central Faribault Dave Edwards dave.edwards@southcentral.edu John Smith  john.smith@southcentral.edu Matt Dempsey Kari Ann Cruz 

South Central Mankato Kurt Dershem kurt.dershem@southcentral.edu Shayne Narjes shayne.narjes@southcentral.edu Matt Dempsey Kari Ann Cruz 

St. Cloud Mark Gucinski MGucinski@sctcc.edu Ed Tillman ETillman@sctcc.edu Nicole Bietz Chip Dykstra 
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